
St Lawrence’s Catholic Church, 9 The Green (behind the pond), Feltham TW13 4AF 

SERVICES AT ST LAWRENCE’S  
AT CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 

 

Saturday 21st December  
10.00am-12.00noon – Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament,  

Confessions and Benediction 
12.00noon – Mass 

5.00pm – Sacrament of Reconciliation 
6.00pm – Vigil Mass for Sunday 

 

Sunday 22nd December – Fourth Sunday of Advent 
9.00am, 11.00am and 6.00pm- Mass 

1.00pm – Mass in Polish; 2.30pm – Mass led by the African Community 
 

Monday 23rd December  
9.15am – Morning Prayer; 9.30am - Mass 

 

Tuesday 24th December - Christmas Eve 
9.15am – Morning Prayer; 9.30am - Mass 

 

6.00pm – Children’s Christmas Mass 
8.30pm – Vigil Mass 

10.30pm – Carols  
11 pm – Christmas Mass of the Night 

 

Wednesday 25th December - Christmas Day 
9.00am & 11.00am – Mass; 1.00pm – Mass in Polish 

No evening Mass 
 

Thursday 26th December – St Stephen (Boxing Day) 
9.15am – Morning Prayer, 9.30am – Mass; 1.00pm – Mass in Polish 

 
 

Masses as usual Friday 27th December to Monday 30th December 
 
 

Tuesday 31st December - New Year’s Eve 
9.15am – Morning Prayer; 9.30am - Mass 

10.30pm – 1.30am – Mass led by the African Community 
 

Tuesday 1st January - New Year’s Day 
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

9.30am– Mass, 1.00pm – Mass in Polish 
 
 

Wishing you a Blessed Christmas and a Happy New Year 
 

Fr John, Fr John Louis, Deacon Colin,  

Sr Katherine, Sr Mary, Sr Nora, Dr Jordan and Florie 

 

 


